Burgerschieflen 2024 f
2024
30.05. - 01.06.2024

- MEYTOrN

ERGEBNISSE
BURGERSCHIESSEN SCHUTZEN HERREN SERIE

ELELTRONL TARGETS

205 | Angermann, Thorsten 205 103.6| 103.6
2 13 | Miiller, Rolf = 1025} 10251
4 | Morgenstern, Christian 4 100.8| 100.8
4. 2 | Haag, Gerd > . 100.6| 1006
174 | Zehelein, Roland 174 .100.6 100.6
6 a1 'Ehn'nann, Sven 91 1(&)0 1060
7 90 | Rattelmiiller, Michael ap 99.2 99.2
8. 12 | Christofori, Erwin 12  989| w98s|
9 14 | Schuh, Max 14 98.3 i 983 |
10.| 111 Schiegel, Stefan 111 _ . eo0| esof
11 48 | Schopf, Felix 48 | 97.9 979 | RBK
12.| 137 | Hiittner, Herbert 137 _ . arzl lewn
13. 98 Ehrlingel’, Michael 96 96.7 96.7
14. 15 Bruckert. Helmut 15 st __-'f9't‘5.5 965
15. 5 | Staude, Michael 5 - 96.2 . 96.2
16.| 194 | Hendel , Horst 194 958|958
17.|. 18| Kellermann, Dieter 19 95.4 95.4
125 | Miiller, Ulrich 125 95.4| 954
19. 139 | Schumann, Horst 139 95.2 95.2
20.| 196 | Diill, Maximilian 196 o gdsl 948
21. 153 Fhéy,Sebastian | 153 93.4 93.4
22.| 173 |Haag, Paul 173 gl gy
23. 126 | Michl, Andreas 126 91.1. 91.1
24, 123 | Rippstein, Herrmann 123 : 906 sl _
25. 49 | Kohler, Karl-Heinz 49 90.6 90.6
26.| 128 |Bach, Gerhard 128 B
122 | Rippstein, Rainer 122 90.1 901
74 | Utz, Andreas _ 74 L 90.1| 90|
29. 154 | Leis, Michael 154 89..6. 89.6
30.| 129 Schirmer, Kurt 129 . 80.4| 894
31. 22 | Stark, Holger 22 89.1 891
32.| 164 | Deininger, Volker | 164 - 88.7 - 887
33.|- 172 |Bigge, Hans-Heinrich 172 88.6 88.6
34| 155 |Cesinger, Ralf 155 : &85..5. 385 .
35.| 100 |Hansen, Martin 100 875 875
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37.
38.°
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

5¢
149
27

30
138
29
28
163
170
197
17

Minko, lvan

Sinn, Rainer
Hartmann, Detlef
Delatron, Sebastian
Kirchberger, Wilhelm
Wittig, Glinther
Scheffold, Michael
Gerhéauser, Georg
Friedrich, Matthias
Van Bocksen, Peter
Sommer, Fritz

Koch, Robert

57
149
27

30
138
29
28
163
170
197
17

87.3| 873
852| 852
836| 836
835| 835
835| 835
83.1| 83.1
83.0| 83.0
72| 772
739} 739
721 7.2.1
7181 716
36.1| 364
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Legende

RBK - Ergebnis wurde manuell auf eine andere Scheibe umgebucht

generiert am 01.06.2024 um 18:47:17




